Election_

Election_Date
Name

Primary
Election
2026-03-
03

3/3/2026

Voter_ID Voter_Name

2191224618 ABBOTT, MARTHA LOUISE
1010314433 ALLEN, LYNDIA SHREE
1010295514 ASHBY, BARBARA JANE
1010295522 ASHBY, EARL WAYNE
1010318454 BARROW, JOHNNY DWAIN
1010284322 BEAVER, J DAVID
1010284314 BEAVER, MARGARET MENA
1144955933 BOTTS, MIKKI MARIE

1141374538 BROOKINS, JOSEPH CASIMAR

2135222815 BROOKINS, LAUREN KATHERINE MARIE

1010303843 BROWNING, PAMELA JO
1010347350 BUCHANAN, ANGELIA LA RUE
2133039694 BURLESON, DEBBIE TAVAREZ
1010352916 BURLESON, STERLING KILE
2160130227 CALLAWAY, JAY MILTON
1158881186 CALLEY, CINDY LOU
1010311380 CALLEY, MYRON FRANK
1202543709 CANADAY, CYNTHIA LARAE
1010344939 CATO, GLORIA BIGHAM
1010308518 CLAY, ROANN

1021153821 CLEMENT, JOE ALLEN
1010301030 CORKRAN, GERALD M
1010336454 COX, GLENDA LANETTE
1129307573 CRIBBS, PENNY LARUE
1010347949 CULP, ALAN DANIEL
1010347487 CULP, JULIE ROEMISCH
1104800295 CURTIS, TIM PATRICK
1010331443 DEERE, DONALD EVAN
2165606700 DEERE, RICHARD LEE
1024139213 DEVILLE, DONALD RAY
1058088199 DEVILLE, THERESA ANN
1010329870 DIGBY, JENNIFER ANN
1010349539 DIGBY, JIMMY PRESTON
1010346632 DOLLINS, BELINDA JANE

1010352786 DUCHENEAUX, STEPHANIE DAWN

1010352793 DUCHENEAUX, TOBY
2001722866 DURDEN, JEFFERSON DAVIS

Total_Voter_Checkins

123

Voter_Address_Full_Text

1865 SANTA FE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
4002 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549

6001 ROUND TOP ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
6001 ROUND TOP ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
1901 ROUND ROCK AVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
14646 CR 2126,FLUVANNA,TX,79517

14646 CR 2126,FLUVANNA,TX,79517

2620 CR 265,SNYDER,TX,79549

3507 40TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

3507 40TH,SNYDER,TX,79549

2802 46TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

355 GERMAN,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

2944 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
2944 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
2286 SOUTH FM 1611,SNYDER,TX,79549
5299 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549
5299 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549
4009 HOUSTON,SNYDER,TX,79549

2006 37TH STREET 32,SNYDER,TX,79549
3301 AVENUE M,SNYDER,TX,79549

100 37TH STREET 41,SNYDER,TX,79549

4017 IRVING,SNYDER, TX,79549

476 HARLAN,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

11501 CR 2173,FLUVANNA,TX,79517

217 WHEAT,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

217 WHEAT,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

3207 40TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

2705 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

3306 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549

12100 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
12100 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
6500 CR 4131,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

6500 CR 4131,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

3205 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

3612 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

3612 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

2807 AVENUE T,SNYDER,TX,79549

Issue_ Type Ballot_Party

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Precinct
S7.6
$7.8
$10.2
$10.2
S7.6
S5.1
S5.1
$6.3
$7.8
$7.8
$10.4
S13.6
S7.6
S7.6
$7.10
S$12.14
$12.14
$7.8
S$84
S12.4
$12.11
$7.8
S13.6
S5.1
S13.6
S13.6
S7.7
$8.2
$8.2
S14.1
S14.1
S13.6
S13.6
S7.7
$7.8
$7.8
S7.5



1185186821
1188697525
1011990487
1010287534
2143484080
1011036358
2125949943
1010292111
1125689232
2218026801
1058452513
1019460306
1191488911
1014965071
1010303652
2221133998
1010283355
1203611710
2001723357
1010293140
1022766166
1011935757
1018230574
1010338665
1006143840
1015388574
1014673007
1010357995
2220348872
1010294964

EAVES, ALISHA RENEE

EVANS, DEBRA CAROL

EVANS, ROXANNE BASSETT
FLOYD, JANE COX
FRANSISCOE, JOHN MICHAEL
GADDIS, CHARLES RAY
GOODGER, HEATHER NICOLE
GORDY, BILLIE J. SANDLIN
GRADY, MIKEL RYAN
GRANTHAM, ASHLEE RAE
GRANTHAM, MILLARD DEWAYNE
GRANTHAM, SHANNON RAE
GREENHALGH, VICTORIA LEIGH
GREGORY, SHIRLEY STANSELL
GRIMMETT, GINILEE SEALY
HALL, RONALD LEE

HARDY, ROBERT KEITH
HARVEY, JESSICA NICOLE
HARVEY, THOMAS JAKE
HENSLEY, FLORENCE K SCHULTZ
HERRING, DEBRA KAY
HERRINGTON, MIKE LESTER
HICKMAN, EUGENE GAY
HICKS, KIMBERLEY DAWN
HILL, EUGENIA CLARINE

HINES, NATHAN DANIEL
HODGES, JERRY CARROL
HODGES, SHIRLEY SELLARS
HOGAN, MARIA JUANA
HOLLADAY, DEANNA

1010286832 JACKSON, JOE MACK

2139958951 JOHNSON, ERIC TRENT

1010332390
2168428090
2168428061
1035805352
1129399725
1010333536
1005693658
1006144212
2170513277
1013438531
1010312935
1013099973
2204154639
1211417131
1147237274

KERR, BELINDA DAWN
KIESCHNICK, NORRIS BRIAN
KIESCHNICK, TARA BENNETT
KINMAN, MICHAEL STAN
LARUE, ELIZABETH MARIE
LOPEZ, MARGARITA

LYTLE, MATTHEW L

MARTIN, JACQUELINE SUZANNE
MARTINEZ, ALEXANDRA NICCOLE
MCCLURG, PATTI SUE

MEBANE, BARBARA JUNE
MEBANE, TIM WILSON

MILLER, BRITTANY NICOLE
MOORE, MORGAN JADE
MORGAN, ALYSSA GRACE

3105 DENISON,SNYDER, TX,79549

2905 33RD STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

9928 HIGHWAY 350,SNYDER,TX,79549
2206 45TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

957 JAMES,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526

719 HARLAN,HERMLEIGH, TX, 79526

5968 CR 242,SNYDER,TX,79549

3210 AVENUE A,SNYDER,TX,79549

4014 EASTRIDGE DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
9471 FM 1142,SNYDER, TX,79549

5400 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
5400 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
4009 HOUSTON,SNYDER, TX,79549

2509 31ST STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

3618 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549

1805 15TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
11087 HIGHWAY 350,IRA,TX,79527

2509 35TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

2509 35TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

3205 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549

2905 38TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

1864 CR 137,SNYDER,TX,79549

7869 ROUND TOP ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
3502 JACKSBORO,SNYDER, TX, 79549

3204 IRVING,SNYDER, TX,79549

317 WEST CR 112,SNYDER, TX,79549

2412 TOWLE PARK ROAD,SNYDER, TX,79549
2412 TOWLE PARK ROAD,SNYDER, TX,79549
1805 15TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

5310 ETGEN BLVD,SNYDER,TX,79549

3202 48TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

2700 48TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

2202 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

4504 HOUSTON,SNYDER, TX, 79549

4504 HOUSTON,SNYDER, TX,79549

7091 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549

3108 HILL AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549

311 24TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

1032 SOUTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
2705 35TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

680 ALAMO DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549

3506 KERRVILLE,SNYDER, TX,79549

1646 CR 361,SNYDER,TX,79549

1646 CR 361,SNYDER,TX,79549

335 ELAM ROAD,SNYDER, TX,79549

10850 FM 1609,IRA, TX,79527

9827 CR 397,SNYDER,TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican

Republican

S7.7
S7.7
$9.3
S10.4
S13.6
S13.6
$6.3
S12.6
$12.17
$7.10
$12.13
$12.13
S7.8
S7.7
S7.6
S15.4
S9.3
$8.2
$8.2
$8.2
S$8.5
$15.11
$10.2
S7.7
S7.7
$12.14
$10.4
S10.4
S15.4
$12.13
$10.4
S10.4
$10.3
S10.4
$10.4
S6.1
S12.6
$15.7
S$15.11
$8.2
S12.14
S7.7
S6.1
S6.1
S15.5
$9.3
S9.3



1010293908 MULLIS, CHARLES RICHARD
1010293912 MULLIS, JERRY SUE
1169242279 ODELL, AMANDA DESHAE
1209450586 ODELL, CHARLES RAY
1010286515 PIERCE, DANNIE GENE
1010286527 PIERCE, MANIE SHANN
1043494459 RANDALS, MARIANNE
1015420405 RODRIGUEZ, JUAN PRIMERA
1014297790 ROEMISCH, JEREMY JOE
1010286752 ROEMISCH, JOE KEITH
1010313981 ROSSON, ROY JAY

1010313975 ROSSON, SUSAN KAY
1010297279 RUIZ, RUBEN MEDRANO
1007485468 RUSSELL, LONNIE JOE
1010331778 SCHOOLCRAFT, JANINE A
1010293920 SCHWERTNER, MELANIE LE ANN
1010289668 SCOTT, HOWELL DOUGLAS
1010290306 SCOTT, KATHY JEAN
1035691384 SHELTON, KELLY GERON
1010336774 SMITH, GARY PAUL
1010323204 SMITH, SHIRLEY RANAY
1021906232 SORRELLS, JENNIE LEE
1010316154 STOKES, DAVID W
1010314106 STRICKLAND, ANGELA LEIGH
2120154751 STRONG, SCOTT CHRISTOPHER
2150535818 STRONG, STEPHANIE ANN
1010315097 STURDIVANT, DEBORAH GARCIA
1162711986 TIDWELL, TINA LOUISE
1219785859 WARD, HUNTER VAN
1015543617 WARD, SHAWNNA BETH
1015147124 WELCH, KITTY RENEA
1010316889 WHITE, AUTHOR LEE
1010285140 WILLIAMS, FOY DWAINE
1010285186 WILLIAMS, JO ANN HOOD
1010361202 WILLIAMSON, JOE DON
1010282811 WILLIAMSON, TRACEY YVONNE
1010290967 WILSON, DONNA JAMES
1182106774 WINTERS, CARLY GILL
1010286747 WRIGHT, TOMMY RAY

4504 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549

4504 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549

2400 BEAUMONT,SNYDER,TX,79549

2400 BEAUMONT,SNYDER, TX,79549

3190 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
3190 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
5552 CR 264,SNYDER,TX,79549

2020 E ROBY HWY,SNYDER,TX,79549

8730 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

8608 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

4507 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549

4507 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549

1024 NORTH AVENUE M,SNYDER,TX,79549
2811 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549

3015 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549

114 33RD STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

3691 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
3691 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
6658 CR 4136,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

4228 CR 230,SNYDER,TX,79549

4228 CR 230,SNYDER,TX,79549

492 CR 122,SNYDER,TX,79549

4657 CR 254,SNYDER,TX,79549

2303 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

112 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

712 28TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

3706 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549

4107 AVONDALE AVENUE,SNYDER, TX,79549
2901 WESTRIDGE,SNYDER,TX,79549

1310 CR 241,SNYDER,TX,79549

6881 CR 3163,IRA,TX,79527

10215 HIGHWAY 350,SNYDER,TX,79549
9170 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
9170 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
12487 CR 4102,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

12487 CR 4102,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

4036 EAST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549

6193 CR 473,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

7576 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

$10.4
S10.4
S7.7
S7.7
S7.6
S7.6
$6.3
S$12.17
S13.6
S13.6
$10.4
S10.4
$15.11
S7.7
S7.7
S12.6
S7.6
S7.6
S13.6
S6.1
S6.1
$15.9
S$6.3
$8.2
S12.6
$15.8
5$8.2
$8.7
S7.7
S6.1
$9.2
$9.3
S14.2
S14.2
S13.6
S$13.6
$15.11
S$13.6
S$6.3



