

Election_ Name Election_Date

Total_Voter_Checkins

Primary
Election
2026-03-
03

3/3/2026

123

Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Voter_Address_Full_Text	Issue_Type	Ballot_Party	Precinct
2191224618	ABBOTT, MARTHA LOUISE	1865 SANTA FE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010314433	ALLEN, LYNDIA SHREE	4002 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010295514	ASHBY, BARBARA JANE	6001 ROUND TOP ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010295522	ASHBY, EARL WAYNE	6001 ROUND TOP ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010318454	BARROW, JOHNNY DWAIN	1901 ROUND ROCK AVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010284322	BEAVER, J DAVID	14646 CR 2126,FLUVANNA,TX,79517	Standard	Republican	S 5.1
1010284314	BEAVER, MARGARET MENA	14646 CR 2126,FLUVANNA,TX,79517	Standard	Republican	S 5.1
1144955933	BOTTS, MIKKI MARIE	2620 CR 265,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 6.3
1141374538	BROOKINS, JOSEPH CASIMAR	3507 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
2135222815	BROOKINS, LAUREN KATHERINE MARIE	3507 40TH,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010303843	BROWNING, PAMELA JO	2802 46TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010347350	BUCHANAN, ANGELIA LA RUE	355 GERMAN,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
2133039694	BURLESON, DEBBIE TAVAREZ	2944 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010352916	BURLESON, STERLING KILE	2944 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
2160130227	CALLAWAY, JAY MILTON	2286 SOUTH FM 1611,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
1158881186	CALLEY, CINDY LOU	5299 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1010311380	CALLEY, MYRON FRANK	5299 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1202543709	CANADAY, CYNTHIA LARAE	4009 HOUSTON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 7.8
1010344939	CATO, GLORIA BIGHAM	2006 37TH STREET 32,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.4
1010308518	CLAY, ROANN	3301 AVENUE M,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 12.4
1021153821	CLEMENT, JOE ALLEN	100 37TH STREET 41,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.11
1010301030	CORKRAN, GERALD M	4017 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 7.8
1010336454	COX, GLENDA LANETTE	476 HARLAN,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1129307573	CRIBBS, PENNY LARUE	11501 CR 2173,FLUVANNA,TX,79517	Standard	Republican	S 5.1
1010347949	CULP, ALAN DANIEL	217 WHEAT,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010347487	CULP, JULIE ROEMISCH	217 WHEAT,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1104800295	CURTIS, TIM PATRICK	3207 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010331443	DEERE, DONALD EVAN	2705 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
2165606700	DEERE, RICHARD LEE	3306 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1024139213	DEVILLE, DONALD RAY	12100 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1058088199	DEVILLE, THERESA ANN	12100 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1010329870	DIGBY, JENNIFER ANN	6500 CR 4131,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010349539	DIGBY, JIMMY PRESTON	6500 CR 4131,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010346632	DOLLINS, BELINDA JANE	3205 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010352786	DUCHENEAUX, STEPHANIE DAWN	3612 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010352793	DUCHENEAUX, TOBY	3612 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
2001722866	DURDEN, JEFFERSON DAVIS	2807 AVENUE T,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5

1185186821	EAVES, ALISHA RENEE	3105 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1188697525	EVANS, DEBRA CAROL	2905 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1011990487	EVANS, ROXANNE BASSETT	9928 HIGHWAY 350,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010287534	FLOYD, JANE COX	2206 45TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
2143484080	FRANSISCOE, JOHN MICHAEL	957 JAMES,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1011036358	GADDIS, CHARLES RAY	719 HARLAN,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
2125949943	GOODGER, HEATHER NICOLE	5968 CR 242,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 6.3
1010292111	GORDY, BILLIE J. SANDLIN	3210 AVENUE A,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1125689232	GRADY, MIKEL RYAN	4014 EASTRIDGE DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.17
2218026801	GRANTHAM, ASHLEE RAE	9471 FM 1142,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
1058452513	GRANTHAM, MILLARD DEWAYNE	5400 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1019460306	GRANTHAM, SHANNON RAE	5400 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1191488911	GREENHALGH, VICTORIA LEIGH	4009 HOUSTON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 7.8
1014965071	GREGORY, SHIRLEY STANSELL	2509 31ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010303652	GRIMMETT, GINILEE SEALY	3618 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
2221133998	HALL, RONALD LEE	1805 15TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.4
1010283355	HARDY, ROBERT KEITH	11087 HIGHWAY 350,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Democratic	S 9.3
1203611710	HARVEY, JESSICA NICOLE	2509 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
2001723357	HARVEY, THOMAS JAKE	2509 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010293140	HENSLEY, FLORENCE K SCHULTZ	3205 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1022766166	HERRING, DEBRA KAY	2905 38TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.5
1011935757	HERRINGTON, MIKE LESTER	1864 CR 137,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 15.11
1018230574	HICKMAN, EUGENE GAY	7869 ROUND TOP ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010338665	HICKS, KIMBERLEY DAWN	3502 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1006143840	HILL, EUGENIA CLARINE	3204 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1015388574	HINES, NATHAN DANIEL	317 WEST CR 112,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1014673007	HODGES, JERRY CARROL	2412 TOWLE PARK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010357995	HODGES, SHIRLEY SELLARS	2412 TOWLE PARK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
2220348872	HOGAN, MARIA JUANA	1805 15TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.4
1010294964	HOLLADAY, DEANNA	5310 ETGEN BLVD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1010286832	JACKSON, JOE MACK	3202 48TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
2139958951	JOHNSON, ERIC TRENT	2700 48TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010332390	KERR, BELINDA DAWN	2202 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.3
2168428090	KIESCHNICK, NORRIS BRIAN	4504 HOUSTON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
2168428061	KIESCHNICK, TARA BENNETT	4504 HOUSTON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1035805352	KINMAN, MICHAEL STAN	7091 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 6.1
1129399725	LARUE, ELIZABETH MARIE	3108 HILL AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1010333536	LOPEZ, MARGARITA	311 24TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.7
1005693658	LYTLE, MATTHEW L	1032 SOUTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1006144212	MARTIN, JACQUELINE SUZANNE	2705 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
2170513277	MARTINEZ, ALEXANDRA NICCOLE	680 ALAMO DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1013438531	MCCLURG, PATTI SUE	3506 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010312935	MEBANE, BARBARA JUNE	1646 CR 361,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1013099973	MEBANE, TIM WILSON	1646 CR 361,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
2204154639	MILLER, BRITTANY NICOLE	335 ELAM ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 15.5
1211417131	MOORE, MORGAN JADE	10850 FM 1609,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1147237274	MORGAN, ALYSSA GRACE	9827 CR 397,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3

1010293908	MULLIS, CHARLES RICHARD	4504 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010293912	MULLIS, JERRY SUE	4504 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1169242279	ODELL, AMANDA DESHAE	2400 BEAUMONT,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1209450586	ODELL, CHARLES RAY	2400 BEAUMONT,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010286515	PIERCE, DANNIE GENE	3190 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010286527	PIERCE, MANIE SHANN	3190 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1043494459	RANDALS, MARIANNE	5552 CR 264,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1015420405	RODRIGUEZ, JUAN PRIMERA	2020 E ROBY HWY,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.17
1014297790	ROEMISCH, JEREMY JOE	8730 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010286752	ROEMISCH, JOE KEITH	8608 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010313981	ROSSON, ROY JAY	4507 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010313975	ROSSON, SUSAN KAY	4507 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010297279	RUIZ, RUBEN MEDRANO	1024 NORTH AVENUE M,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1007485468	RUSSELL, LONNIE JOE	2811 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010331778	SCHOOLCRAFT, JANINE A	3015 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010293920	SCHWERTNER, MELANIE LE ANN	114 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1010289668	SCOTT, HOWELL DOUGLAS	3691 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010290306	SCOTT, KATHY JEAN	3691 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1035691384	SHELTON, KELLY GERON	6658 CR 4136,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010336774	SMITH, GARY PAUL	4228 CR 230,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1010323204	SMITH, SHIRLEY RANAY	4228 CR 230,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1021906232	SORRELLS, JENNIE LEE	492 CR 122,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.9
1010316154	STOKES, DAVID W	4657 CR 254,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1010314106	STRICKLAND, ANGELA LEIGH	2303 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
2120154751	STRONG, SCOTT CHRISTOPHER	112 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 12.6
2150535818	STRONG, STEPHANIE ANN	712 28TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 15.8
1010315097	STURDIVANT, DEBORAH GARCIA	3706 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1162711986	TIDWELL, TINA LOUISE	4107 AVONDALE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
1219785859	WARD, HUNTER VAN	2901 WESTRIDGE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1015543617	WARD, SHAWNNA BETH	1310 CR 241,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1015147124	WELCH, KITTY RENEA	6881 CR 3163,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.2
1010316889	WHITE, AUTHOR LEE	10215 HIGHWAY 350,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010285140	WILLIAMS, FOY DWAIN	9170 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Democratic	S 14.2
1010285186	WILLIAMS, JO ANN HOOD	9170 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Democratic	S 14.2
1010361202	WILLIAMSON, JOE DON	12487 CR 4102,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010282811	WILLIAMSON, TRACEY YVONNE	12487 CR 4102,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010290967	WILSON, DONNA JAMES	4036 EAST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1182106774	WINTERS, CARLY GILL	6193 CR 473,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010286747	WRIGHT, TOMMY RAY	7576 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3